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Pro Open Women
1 Hannele Määttä 67 100 90 74 54 331
2 Iida Lehtomäki 100 82 60 86 328
3 Olivia Kindstedt 82 82 86 67 317
4 Emilia Kallio 74 39 86 74 273
5 Keiti Tätte 100 100 200
6 Sonja Laine 0 100 60 160
7 Jenni Engström 0 90 67 157
8 Netta Leppäaho 54 86 140
9 Justine Bitka 36 74 110
10 Tinja Väisänen 90 90
11 Kaidi Allsalu 74 74
12 Mirabella Meltaus 42 30 72
13 Jenni Keronen 67 67
14 Jenna Hirsimäki 57 57
14 Saara Benlamine 57 57
16 Heli Jylhä 48 48
16 Niina Forsell 48 48
16 Vera Hynynen 48 48
19 Jonell Post 42 42
20 Jenni Lampi 39 39
21 Kirsi Heikkinen 27 27
21 Tiina Korve 27 27
23 Anni Mäkelä 0 0

Pro Open
1 Onni Arminen 93 100 75 87 355
2 Kristian Kuoksa 90 87 78.3 78 333.3
3 Aapo Karhi 76.5 80 67.5 100 45 324
4 Daniel Davidsson 84.5 72 67.5 78.3 302.3
5 Joni Peltonen 80 40.5 46.5 84.5 251.5
6 Rasmus Lampela 55.5 57 52.5 0.4 84.5 249.5
7 Rasmus Saukkoriipi 55.5 40.5 4.5 78.3 75 249.3
8 Eemi Pantsari 0 64.5 4.5 69 93 231
9 Lenni Kemppainen 84.5 90 30 0 12 216.5
10 Justus Sarvi 19.5 64.5 19.5 9 100 203.5
11 Nestori Tuhkanen 45 30 57 61.5 193.5
12 Onni Ruusunen 66 64.5 57 187.5
13 Joona Heinänen 93 93 186
14 Nikola Arkko 76.5 40.5 0 54 171
15 Oskari Vikström 72 39 54 165
16 Lauri Hämäläinen 100 0 21 0.5 121.5
17 Miika Martikainen 40.5 64.5 12 117
18 Miio Hämäläinen 0 48 0 67.5 115.5
19 Rasmus Tuominen 39 75 0 114
20 Teemu Lampainen 30 78 108
21 Lauri Lehtinen 100 100
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Pro Open Women

Pro Open
22 Luukas Rokkanen 0 40.5 57 97.5
23 Arttu Aaltonen 0 40.5 46.5 0 87
23 Ville Ahokas 34.5 19.5 33 87
25 Aleksi Hyvönen 0 30 0 54 84
26 Teemu Talikainen 0 10.5 72 82.5
27 Mauri Villmann 82 82
28 Eetu Tuominen 19.5 60 0.4 79.9
29 Juuso Timonen 7.5 67.5 0.4 75.4
30 Kasperi Pakarinen 52.5 21 73.5
30 Eemil Lampela 0 40.5 0 21 12 73.5
32 Matias Kalaoja 0 72 72
33 Mikael Häme 69 69
34 Juho Pylkkänen 0 67.5 0 0.5 68
35 Eetu Salomäki 67.5 67.5
36 Ricko Kokko 0 0 64.5 0 64.5
36 Leevi Välimaa 64.5 0 0 64.5
38 Ilkka Tikkala 63 0.5 63.5
39 Justus Seppälä 0 61.5 61.5
40 Aapo Halmeenmäki 33 25.5 58.5
41 Miro Ryhänen 0 57 57
42 Severi Saviniemi 55.5 55.5
42 Pyry Joutsen 55.5 55.5
44 Otso Malkamäki 45 0 9 54
45 Antti Kotilainen 52.5 52.5
45 Aapo Mustonen 0 52.5 52.5
47 Juho Rasmus 0 48 48
48 Saku Niemi 46.5 0 46.5
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Pro Open Women
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48 Lauri Vehniäinen 46.5 46.5
50 Leevi Isotalo 0 0 45 45
50 Juho Juurinen 45 45
50 Kasperi Kivimäki 45 0 45
53 Tero Jaatinen 0 40.5 0 0 0.5 41
53 Rasmus Koski 28.5 0.5 0 12 41
55 Taavi Suutari 0 12 0 0 25.5 37.5
56 Niilo Hyry 0 0 36 36
56 Kasper Korhonen 36 36
56 Ville von Hertzen 36 36
59 Matti Alho 34.5 0 34.5
60 Samuel Hänninen 0 0 33 0 33
61 Eetu Tikkanen 30 30
61 Toni Prykäri 30 30
63 Joonas Aalto 28.5 0 28.5
64 Onni Inkiläinen 25.5 25.5
64 Urho Nuutinen 0 0 25.5 25.5
66 Kalle Holtinkoski 0 24 0 24
67 Jerkko Toppinen 0 21 21
67 Kalle Ojala 21 21
67 Topias Jokinen 21 21
70 Topias Piirainen 19.5 19.5
70 Miika Marin 19.5 0 0 19.5
70 Roland Kõur 19.5 19.5
70 Jani Kleemola 19.5 19.5
74 Otto Karpio 0 16.5 16.5
74 Arttu Räsänen 16.5 0 16.5
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Pro Open Women
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76 Markus Arvela 0 0 0 12 12
77 Mikael Hautala 0 0 10.5 10.5
78 Samu Åström 9 9
78 Niila Koskenoja 9 0 9
80 Valtteri Rouhe 7.5 0 0 7.5
80 Jasper Heino 7.5 7.5
80 Paul Puntonen 7.5 0 0 7.5
83 Samuel Rekilä 6 6
84 Jooa Saari 0 0.5 0 0 0.5
84 Leo Tölli 0.5 0 0.5
84 Kasper Hämäläinen 0 0.5 0.5
84 Leevi Mylly 0.5 0 0.5
84 Reino Mutru 0 0.5 0.5
84 Kalle Kärkkäinen 0.5 0 0.5
84 Waldemar Widgren 0 0.5 0.5
91 Kalle Lehtinen 0 0 0.4 0.4
91 Elmeri Laaksonen 0.4 0 0.4
91 Tuomas Pääkkönen 0 0.4 0 0.4
91 Samu Kesonen 0 0 0 0.4 0 0.4
95 Juuso Herranen 0 0
95 Juuso Rämä 0 0
95 Eljas Saarinen 0 0
95 Jyri Säyriö 0 0 0
95 Kaapo Saloranta 0 0 0
95 Aleksi Silanterä 0 0
95 Arttu Kurlin 0 0
95 Elmo Lähde 0 0 0
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Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Kalle Kela 0 0
95 Emil Leinonen 0 0
95 Emil Simberg 0 0 0 0
95 Daniel Kokunja 0 0 0
95 Eeka Kölhi 0 0
95 Harri Lähdesmäki 0 0 0 0
95 Kasperi Koskela 0 0 0
95 Aapo Paloniemi 0 0 0
95 Henrik Latvala 0 0
95 Kimi Hakkarainen 0 0
95 Anssi Korhonen 0 0
95 Konsta Perttula 0 0
95 Konsta Vanhanen 0 0
95 Aapo Tolvanen 0 0
95 Kuutti Leppänen 0 0
95 Lasse Hirvonen 0 0
95 Lasse Keränen 0 0
95 Lassi Kähäri 0 0 0 0
95 Iivari Raittinen 0 0 0 0 0
95 Ilari Laesvuori 0 0
95 Lauri Paalavuo 0 0
95 Lauri Saarinen 0 0 0
95 Lauri Vaaraniemi 0 0
95 Eelis Korhonen 0 0
95 Jaakko Luoma-aho 0 0 0
95 Leevi Koskenniemi 0 0 0 0
95 Leevi Lähdesmäki 0 0 0 0
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Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Jan-Mikael Lampela 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 Leevi Pynninen 0 0
95 Arttu Engström 0 0
95 Leevi Vuorinen 0 0
95 Janne Mönkkönen 0 0
95 Lenni Pynninen 0 0
95 Leo Kalapudas 0 0
95 Leo Lindqvist 0 0 0
95 Janos Pekkanen 0 0
95 Luka Honkonen 0 0 0 0
95 Jari Puranen 0 0
95 Manu Asikainen 0 0
95 Markku Määttä 0 0
95 Marko Moilanen 0 0
95 Marko Vesamäki 0 0 0
95 Jarmo Aulu 0 0
95 Markus Määttä 0 0 0
95 Markus Niva 0 0 0
95 Matias Hiltunen 0 0 0 0
95 Eemil Hyrkkö 0 0
95 Matias Kanniainen 0 0 0 0
95 Matias Mäntysaari 0 0
95 Matias Nurminen 0 0
95 Jasper Kuronen 0 0
95 Matti Toljamo 0 0
95 Jasper Törhönen 0 0
95 Max Forsman 0 0
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/137747
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/63826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33121
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/152451
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/66921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/119833
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19523
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9706
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14457
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/96399
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/94039
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35825
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/51134
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/96215
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/66850
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78478
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38238
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/121118
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/148924
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2024
#1 - Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu,
Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#4 -

Kuopio,
Puijo

DiscGolf

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #5 -
Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Aaro Koskela 0 0 0
95 Aaro Tuomela 0 0
95 Miika Ylipulli 0 0
95 Aatu Ihalainen 0 0
95 Miio Korhonen 0 0
95 Mika Laikko 0 0
95 Mika Tontti 0 0
95 Aku Tervo 0 0
95 Mikael Harainen 0 0
95 Jere Kuusinen 0 0
95 Mikko Halonen 0 0 0
95 Miko Lampela 0 0
95 Anton Henriksson 0 0
95 Jere Rosenqvist 0 0
95 Nemo Moilanen 0 0
95 Atte Alvas 0 0
95 Anton Immonen 0 0 0 0
95 Nico Kärkkäinen 0 0
95 Jesper Kallio 0 0
95 Jesse Ruohonen 0 0
95 Anton Komulainen 0 0
95 Niklas Sampila 0 0 0 0
95 Niko Kiiskinen 0 0
95 Niko Kinnunen 0 0
95 Niko Rättyä 0 0 0
95 Jimi Käpynen 0 0 0
95 Noel Niskanen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/24005
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/50702
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/13233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62547
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/70507
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16333
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77199
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14725
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/96589
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49623
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44435
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/72693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10429
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/125098
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/113776
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/82179
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/66149
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/15318
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/89910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81103
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/133412
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2024
#1 - Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu,
Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#4 -

Kuopio,
Puijo

DiscGolf

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #5 -
Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Nooa Hämäläinen 0 0
95 Ohto Mielityinen 0 0 0
95 Anton Tarjanne 0 0
95 Olli Loukkaanhuhta 0 0
95 Jimi Tapanila 0 0 0 0
95 Onni Auvinen 0 0
95 Onni Hänninen 0 0 0
95 Jimi Ylinen 0 0
95 Onni Lahti 0 0
95 Joaquin Rodriguez 0 0
95 Oskari Hakala 0 0
95 Oskari Krintilä 0 0
95 Oskari Tuominen 0 0
95 Joel Tyni 0 0
95 Jonatan Pajala 0 0
95 Eerik Illikainen 0 0 0 0 0
95 Otto Lehtonen 0 0 0
95 Paavo Ahvenvaara 0 0
95 Paavo Härkin 0 0
95 Paavo Muraja 0 0
95 Paavo Putto 0 0
95 Joni Luumi 0 0
95 Paulus Ahola 0 0
95 Peetu Kauppinen 0 0
95 Pekka Väre 0 0
95 Petri Hynnä 0 0 0
95 Eero Räisänen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81517
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/127689
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59526
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/103203
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/120731
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85727
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/113664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/134823
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48498
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/106249
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/101157
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/110387
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47140
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/108600
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56470
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18384
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21946
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/108610
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99454
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85993
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/24839
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/24930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/51165
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/91541
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/145652
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2024
#1 - Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu,
Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#4 -

Kuopio,
Puijo

DiscGolf

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #5 -
Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Pyry Kilpeläinen 0 0 0
95 Rami Silainen 0 0
95 Jonni Herranen 0 0
95 Eero Vahvaselkä 0 0
95 Rasmus Mikkonen 0 0
95 Eetu Myllymäki 0 0
95 Joona Huusko 0 0
95 Rauli Savela 0 0 0
95 Joona Jakoaho 0 0 0 0
95 Joona Tuomela 0 0
95 Riku Ahjoniemi 0 0
95 Riku Gröhn 0 0 0 0 0
95 Riku Salminen 0 0
95 Eetu Ollikainen 0 0
95 Rolle Lintunen 0 0 0
95 Antti Kärpijoki 0 0
95 Joonatan Inkinen 0 0
95 Sami Kattilakoski 0 0
95 Sami Papponen 0 0
95 Sami Poikkeus 0 0
95 Sampo Riekki 0 0
95 Joonatan Jaatinen 0 0
95 Juhani Rytilä 0 0
95 Samu Rekola 0 0
95 Juhani Vainio 0 0
95 Samuel Pullinen 0 0
95 Juho Ikonen 0 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62623
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28059
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84381
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100270
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/104862
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/135820
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20234
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/133791
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56232
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/107072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/69985
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/126586
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49922
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/166867
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/88792
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/87846
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/15399
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/13887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81090
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39492
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/63306
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68893
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23290
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2024
#1 - Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu,
Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#4 -

Kuopio,
Puijo

DiscGolf

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #5 -
Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Sauli Pyysalo 0 0
95 Sauli Sumen 0 0
95 Severi Myllymäki 0 0
95 Atte Hautakangas 0 0
95 Juho Laukkanen 0 0
95 Juho Parviainen 0 0
95 Tatu Lehtosaari 0 0
95 Teemu Kosunen 0 0
95 Eetu Teeriniemi 0 0 0
95 Teemu Rantala 0 0 0
95 Atte Jaakkola 0 0
95 Teemu Tiihonen 0 0
95 Teemu Wirkkala 0 0
95 Tenho Salo 0 0
95 Jukka Laitinen 0 0
95 Thomas Valtonen 0 0
95 Antti Toljamo 0 0
95 Tiitus Sarvi 0 0 0
95 Timi Huisman 0 0
95 Antti Turpeinen 0 0
95 Tino Kiltti 0 0
95 Tobias Leinonen 0 0
95 Toivo Turtia 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 Tomi Tikko 0 0 0
95 Toni Kauhanen 0 0
95 Jukka Tyni 0 0 0 0 0
95 Toni Sipola 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/67931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68851
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/72689
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/88999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20211
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16095
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30990
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/12715
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/15396
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/108755
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62744
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/82984
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/119836
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/90840
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33042
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99496
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39164
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18561
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/79602
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64835
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14321
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2024
#1 - Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu,
Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#4 -

Kuopio,
Puijo

DiscGolf

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #5 -
Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Julius Heinonen 0 0
95 Topias Lammela 0 0
95 Topias Odinsson Hämäläinen 0 0
95 julius ylinen 0 0
95 Jussi Hagman 0 0
95 Turkka Maisala 0 0
95 Tuukka Lappi 0 0
95 Tuukka Suni 0 0 0
95 Tuure Soro 0 0
95 Jussi Rautio 0 0
95 Väinö Hongisto 0 0 0
95 Valtteri Jäppinen 0 0
95 Aleksi Orre 0 0
95 Veeti Kemppi 0 0
95 Veeti Outinen 0 0 0 0
95 Veeti Remonen 0 0
95 Veeti Tarvainen 0 0 0
95 Veeti Väätänen 0 0 0
95 Veikka Moilanen 0 0
95 Veikko Luostarinen 0 0
95 Venni Kansanen 0 0
95 Antton Kumpula 0 0 0
95 Vertti Oikarinen 0 0
95 Vili Neuvonen 0 0 0
95 Vili Pahkamaa 0 0 0
95 Vili-Petteri Helenius 0 0
95 Viljami Järvinen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/80540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/117957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84941
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/157451
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/112473
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/193401
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/111855
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/134441
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/76540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42776
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/91748
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/122591
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100014
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16646
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77630
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/137610
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/117053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65284
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100651
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/111660
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/83023
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141810
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2024
#1 - Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu,
Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#4 -

Kuopio,
Puijo

DiscGolf

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #5 -
Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
95 Björn Marrandi 0 0
95 Ville Kankaanpää 0 0 0
95 Ville Kärpijoki 0 0
95 Ville Lapinmäki 0 0 0
95 Elias Ovaskainen 0 0
95 Juuso Heikkinen 0 0 0
95 Zachary Anderson 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834172
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834174
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834173
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/74261
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/75512
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/138493
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3635
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98623
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37528
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/152531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834170
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Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2024 #1 -
Jämijärvi,

Jämikeskus

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2024
#2 - Oulu, Pikkarala

Prodigy Disc Pro
Tour 2024 #3 -

Tampere,
Tampereen

frisbeegolfkeskus

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2024 #4
- Kuopio,

Puijo
DiscGolf

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2024
#5 -

Jyväskylä,
Vesalan
monttu

Sum

 Pro Open Women      

1 Hannele Määttä 212 205 203 199 186 1005

2 Olivia Kindstedt 205 204 182 182 773

3 Iida Lehtomäki 197 210 222 179 808

4 Emilia Kallio 208 228 182 181 799

5 Keiti Tätte 202 171 373

6 Netta Leppäaho 224 179 403

7 Justine Bitka 222 222 444

8 Mirabella Meltaus 218 247 465

9 Kaidi Allsalu 208 208

10 Tinja Väisänen 204 204

11 Heli Jylhä 197 197

12 Saara Benlamine 214 214

12 Jenna Hirsimäki 214 214

14 Vera Hynynen 216 216

15 Niina Forsell 226 226

16 Jenni Lampi 228 228

17 Jonell Post 218 218

18 Tiina Korve 236 236

18 Kirsi Heikkinen 236 236

20 Jenni Keronen 247 247

21 Jenni Engström 140 208 214 DNS

22 Sonja Laine 92 182 183 DNF

22 Anni Mäkelä 153 164 DNF

 Pro Open      

1 Aapo Karhi 170 169 190 142 175 846

2 Justus Sarvi 181 173 197 158 159 868

2 Rasmus Lampela 176 174 193 159 166 868

4 Rasmus Saukkoriipi 176 177 199 148 170 870

5 Eemi Pantsari 187 173 199 150 163 872

6 Lenni Kemppainen 169 167 196 163 178 873

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2834171
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7 Eemil Lampela 185 177 204 157 178 901

8 Taavi Suutari 191 182 207 162 177 919

9 Jan-Mikael Lampela 184 191 203 164 182 924

10 Toivo Turtia 185 186 208 168 181 928

11 Samu Kesonen 196 194 221 159 180 950

12 Onni Arminen 167 166 187 146 666

13 Daniel Davidsson 169 172 190 148 679

14 Kristian Kuoksa 167 183 148 169 667

15 Joni Peltonen 169 195 154 166 684

16 Nestori Tuhkanen 177 196 153 173 699

17 Lauri Hämäläinen 164 202 157 179 702

17 Nikola Arkko 170 195 163 174 702

19 Miio Hämäläinen 188 194 162 172 716

20 Juho Pylkkänen 189 190 160 179 718

21 Samuel Hänninen 183 200 156 182 721

22 Ricko Kokko 189 200 152 184 725

23 Iivari Raittinen 185 188 200 167 740

24 Rasmus Koski 180 185 210 178 753

25 Markus Arvela 192 204 161 178 735

26 Jooa Saari 185 185 165 190 725

27 Aleksi Hyvönen 192 196 167 174 729

28 Eerik Illikainen 194 186 208 172 760

29 Riku Gröhn 185 217 174 185 761

30 Onni Ruusunen 174 173 192 539

31 Oskari Vikström 171 155 174 500

32 Eetu Tuominen 181 191 159 531

32 Juuso Timonen 182 190 159 531

34 Ville Ahokas 179 197 156 532

35 Rasmus Tuominen 178 171 202 551

36 Luukas Rokkanen 186 195 153 534

37 Miika Martikainen 177 152 178 507
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38 Teemu Talikainen 190 198 149 537

39 Otso Malkamäki 177 209 158 544

40 Leevi Isotalo 185 200 175 560

41 Paul Puntonen 182 200 182 564

42 Leevi Välimaa 173 162 190 525

43 Kalle Holtinkoski 196 179 200 575

44 Tuomas Pääkkönen 189 159 189 537

45 Mikael Hautala 191 188 198 577

46 Lassi Kähäri 191 166 183 540

47 Valtteri Rouhe 182 207 172 561

48 Joona Jakoaho 187 161 186 534

49 Miika Marin 181 195 177 553

50 Matias Hiltunen 189 190 185 564

51 Urho Nuutinen 208 164 177 549

52 Juho Ikonen 201 169 184 554

53 Leevi Koskenniemi 187 222 165 574

54 Niklas Sampila 205 163 189 557

55 Matias Kanniainen 189 220 174 583

55 Harri Lähdesmäki 199 215 169 583

57 Veeti Outinen 190 174 193 557

58 Leevi Lähdesmäki 197 220 173 590

59 Luka Honkonen 202 179 190 571

60 Anton Immonen 201 192 201 594

61 Jimi Tapanila 210 183 210 603

62 Joona Heinänen 182 144 326

63 Teemu Lampainen 178 186 364

64 Ilkka Tikkala 175 179 354

65 Kasperi Pakarinen 193 157 350

66 Kasperi Kivimäki 177 203 380

67 Aapo Halmeenmäki 156 177 333

68 Aapo Mustonen 195 175 370
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69 Jerkko Toppinen 186 157 343

70 Saku Niemi 154 180 334

71 Justus Seppälä 165 173 338

72 Miro Ryhänen 209 153 362

73 Elmeri Laaksonen 159 182 341

74 Juho Rasmus 201 176 377

75 Matias Kalaoja 203 171 374

76 Niila Koskenoja 158 186 344

77 Arttu Räsänen 181 173 354

78 Leo Tölli 185 170 355

79 Niko Rättyä 76 160 236

80 Joonas Aalto 180 216 396

81 Väinö Hongisto 192 192 384

82 Waldemar Widgren 200 185 385

83 Otto Lehtonen 190 209 399

84 Kalle Kärkkäinen 185 205 390

85 Onni Hänninen 171 181 352

86 Leevi Mylly 185 177 362

87 Reino Mutru 175 179 354

88 Daniel Kokunja 162 193 355

89 Tomi Tikko 186 196 382

90 Ville Kankaanpää 192 211 403

91 Ville Lapinmäki 194 189 383

92 Veeti Tarvainen 164 192 356

93 Lauri Saarinen 192 213 405

94 Mikko Halonen 196 210 406

95 Jimi Käpynen 215 164 379

96 Vili Neuvonen 192 214 406

97 Rauli Savela 206 183 389

98 Pyry Kilpeläinen 171 190 361

99 Kasper Hämäläinen 200 179 379
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100 Rolle Lintunen 199 190 389

101 Eetu Teeriniemi 190 212 402

102 Teemu Rantala 196 216 412

103 Elmo Lähde 208 186 394

104 Kaapo Saloranta 202 189 391

105 Markus Määttä 197 177 374

106 Markus Niva 202 181 383

107 Vili Pahkamaa 199 185 384

108 Aaro Koskela 197 217 414

109 Tiitus Sarvi 177 191 368

110 Aapo Paloniemi 205 173 378

111 Marko Vesamäki 208 201 409

112 Kasperi Koskela 219 185 404

113 Jyri Säyriö 180 194 374

114 Leo Lindqvist 217 194 411

115 Tuukka Suni 223 190 413

116 Zachary Anderson 185 199 384

117 Mikael Häme 173 173

118 Severi Saviniemi 176 176

118 Pyry Joutsen 176 176

120 Lauri Lehtinen 182 182

121 Mauri Villmann 184 184

122 Lauri Vehniäinen 154 154

123 Jani Kleemola 181 181

124 Jasper Heino 182 182

125 Kalle Ojala 157 157

126 Antti Kotilainen 175 175

127 Nooa Hämäläinen 186 186

127 Teemu Wirkkala 186 186

129 Toni Prykäri 178 178

129 Eetu Tikkanen 178 178
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131 Jesse Ruohonen 188 188

132 Oskari Krintilä 161 161

133 Juhani Vainio 188 188

134 Kalle Kela 162 162

135 Topias Jokinen 180 180

136 Eetu Salomäki 172 172

137 Aatu Ihalainen 163 163

138 Valtteri Jäppinen 164 164

139 Samu Åström 183 183

140 Jasper Törhönen 165 165

141 Leevi Vuorinen 192 192

142 Niko Kinnunen 193 193

143 Venni Kansanen 166 166

144 Samuel Rekilä 184 184

145 Juho Juurinen 175 175

146 Mikael Harainen 166 166

146 Joel Tyni 166 166

148 Joonatan Jaatinen 167 167

149 Ville von Hertzen 176 176

150 Roland Kõur 197 197

150 Topias Piirainen 197 197

152 Sami Kattilakoski 194 194

153 Kasper Korhonen 176 176

154 Topias Lammela 168 168

155 Leevi Pynninen 186 186

156 Topias Odinsson Hämäläinen 168 168

157 Onni Inkiläinen 177 177

158 Nico Kärkkäinen 195 195

159 Jarmo Aulu 186 186

160 Eljas Saarinen 113 113

161 Jonni Herranen 169 169
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162 Severi Myllymäki 196 196

163 Jussi Rautio 187 187

164 Riku Salminen 169 169

165 Turkka Maisala 188 188

166 Noel Niskanen 200 200

167 Veeti Kemppi 67 67

168 Pekka Väre 180 180

169 Eero Räisänen 189 189

170 Joona Tuomela 180 180

171 Juho Parviainen 189 189

172 Sampo Riekki 201 201

173 Aleksi Orre 189 189

174 Jere Kuusinen 172 172

175 Nemo Moilanen 190 190

176 Max Forsman 181 181

177 Markku Määttä 190 190

178 Kimi Hakkarainen 202 202

179 Sauli Sumen 190 190

179 Miika Ylipulli 190 190

181 Mika Laikko 203 203

182 Veikka Moilanen 191 191

183 Lasse Hirvonen 173 173

184 Oskari Tuominen 182 182

185 Lauri Paalavuo 173 173

186 Henrik Latvala 200 200

186 Jesper Kallio 200 200

188 Aaro Tuomela 203 203

189 Jasper Kuronen 182 182

190 Eero Vahvaselkä 191 191

191 Toni Kauhanen 183 183

192 Kuutti Leppänen 174 174
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193 Joona Huusko 204 204

194 Jari Puranen 201 201

195 Jimi Ylinen 183 183

196 Teemu Kosunen 174 174

197 Eeka Kölhi 204 204

198 Joonatan Inkinen 174 174

199 Tobias Leinonen 192 192

199 Eetu Ollikainen 192 192

201 Timi Huisman 205 205

201 Konsta Perttula 205 205

203 Lenni Pynninen 193 193

203 Onni Auvinen 193 193

205 Janne Mönkkönen 175 175

206 Matias Mäntysaari 205 205

207 Emil Leinonen 203 203

208 Ilari Laesvuori 176 176

209 Björn Marrandi 206 206

210 Antti Toljamo 194 194

211 Tuure Soro 195 195

211 Sami Papponen 195 195

211 Anton Komulainen 195 195

211 Paavo Härkin 195 195

215 Onni Lahti 204 204

216 Aleksi Silanterä 207 207

217 Mika Tontti 204 204

218 Atte Hautakangas 187 187

219 Paulus Ahola 196 196

220 Samuel Pullinen 208 208

221 Antti Kärpijoki 187 187

222 Paavo Ahvenvaara 208 208

223 Juuso Herranen 196 196
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224 Miko Lampela 187 187

225 Joni Luumi 208 208

226 Elias Ovaskainen 179 179

227 Eelis Korhonen 209 209

228 Viljami Järvinen 188 188

229 Vertti Oikarinen 198 198

230 Veeti Remonen 189 189

231 Anton Henriksson 180 180

232 Vili-Petteri Helenius 198 198

232 Arttu Engström 198 198

234 Jussi Hagman 190 190

234 Tuukka Lappi 190 190

236 Rami Silainen 208 208

237 Juuso Rämä 190 190

238 Rasmus Mikkonen 181 181

239 Lauri Vaaraniemi 190 190

240 Atte Alvas 191 191

241 Olli Loukkaanhuhta 200 200

242 Jonatan Pajala 182 182

243 Peetu Kauppinen 191 191

244 Lasse Keränen 200 200

245 Aapo Tolvanen 212 212

246 Tatu Lehtosaari 213 213

247 Joaquin Rodriguez 201 201

248 Thomas Valtonen 192 192

248 Matias Nurminen 192 192

250 Veikko Luostarinen 184 184

251 Toni Sipola 203 203

252 Niko Kiiskinen 215 215

253 Jere Rosenqvist 195 195

254 Matti Toljamo 205 205
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254 Anssi Korhonen 205 205

256 Tenho Salo 206 206

257 Arttu Kurlin 197 197

258 Eemil Hyrkkö 218 218

259 Janos Pekkanen 189 189

259 Jukka Laitinen 189 189

261 Atte Jaakkola 220 220

262 Manu Asikainen 190 190

263 Anton Tarjanne 220 220

264 Sauli Pyysalo 200 200

265 Marko Moilanen 211 211

266 Teemu Tiihonen 196 196

267 Oskari Hakala 205 205

268 Sami Poikkeus 226 226

269 Tino Kiltti 208 208

270 Julius Heinonen 211 211

271 Samu Rekola 238 238

272 Riku Ahjoniemi 220 220

273 Juho Laukkanen 221 221

274 Ville Kärpijoki 224 224

275 Jaakko Luoma-aho 204 194 398

276 Aku Tervo 62 DNS

277 Juhani Rytilä 199 199

278 Antton Kumpula 192 66 DNS

279 Niilo Hyry 187 174 176 537

280 Ohto Mielityinen 192 131 DNS

281 Kalle Lehtinen 200 222 159 581

282 julius ylinen 123 DNS

282 Juuso Heikkinen 212 60 DNS

282 Paavo Putto 65 DNS

285 Petri Hynnä 192 287 479
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Sum

286 Emil Simberg 188 143 168 DNF

286 Konsta Vanhanen 137 DNF

288 Leo Kalapudas 201 201

289 Matti Alho 179 215 DNF

290 Miio Korhonen 202 202

291 Otto Karpio 125 181 DNS

291 Paavo Muraja 137 DNS

293 Sebastian Palojärvi 24 DNF

294 Jukka Tyni 183 181 209 168 741

295 Arttu Aaltonen 184 195 154 169 DNF

296 Eetu Myllymäki 210 210

297 Tero Jaatinen 112 177 207 169 179 DNF

298 Antti Turpeinen 122 122

299 Veeti Väätänen 191 89 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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